Z/\o 7’ \o_ ‘y SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IACAE AE (F—No.& AH) | KES ACNE AE (F—No.& AH) |k 7EM
Part Names Quantity () Part Names Quantity (HtA)
5x10x4mm> —JL RRF Y 5 TL—F71R7
BRGOO 5x10x4mm Shield Bearing @ x 4 1050 IF133 Brake Disk x2 578
8x16x5mm¥ —JLRRF YV JL—FF120tv bk
BRG005| gy16x8mm Shield Bearing ®x2 683 IF134 | Brake Disk Set @ &) x4 x2 1260
Uyir—3Ityk AARY IR
FM371| (inkage Set X2 315 IF135B| Receiver Box )@i DBBD | sa0
F7 |22 oNT LN @ x4 840 ®®x2 ®@®x4
Knuckle Arm Collar 2%20mm+ R E X
Fo7B | WY 7YY E BWWx1 @x3 1050 2x20mm Screw X 2
Linkage Set 9 x2 @®x4 2x30mmF R E X X2
ATT7IVITEY 2x30mm Screw
IF35 Steering Pin x2 473 2x8mm TPE X X7
6.8mm" /\fFR—)L 2x8mm TP Screw
IF54 6.8mm Ball @® x2 315
7.8mmY I\ R—JL KLY >~ o (125cc)
IF55 | 7'amm Ball x2 315 | |IF137B| Fie Tank (125¢0) @ @x1 @x2 1890
TI7VvThtEY N IF137 | BRI A
IF101 | Differential Shaft Set X2 788 -1 | Anti-Vibration Rubber x4 s
TITRNI)ILEY ~ KA —JLL > F (17mm) A —=)LL Y F17mm
IF102 | pifferential Bevel Set @x2 @ x4 420 IF142 | \Wheel Wrench (17mm) Wheel Wrench 17mm X ! 525
FIT—2 Yy =2+ 7k (L=95/1A)
IF103 | Differential Case @ ®x 525 IF143B| Center Shaft (L=95/1pc) X1 473
'V -—FTTI¥ Tk AAV Ty Tk
IF104 | Genter Differential Shaft @x2 840 IF144 Swingshaft @x2 683
IVIIUNTYRAR—T— 70y M\TFv U7 (IF53E)
IF107 Engine Mount Spacer x2 630 IF145 Front Hub Carrier (IF5) x1 788
IYIUIYIVE IF205 | 7OV K7y "=FL—b(TFv7)
IF108B Engine Mount x2 630 BK | Front Upper Plate (Black) x1 578
2.6x17mmE> JL—FNyREvhk
IF110 | 5'6x17mm Pin @x4 210 |IF207 | (> 57— us Z—y) | B x3 @ x4 1260
IF111 [ # X+ 7k (3x38mm/2pcs) Brake Pad Set x1
-38 | Suspension Shaft (3x38mm/2pcs) @x2 525 (INFERNO US SPORTS)
IF111 | B 2>+ 7 k (3x40mm/2pcs) IF209 | X A7 L—K(TFZv7)
.40 | Suspension Shatt (3x40mmy2pcs)| & X 2 630 BK | Radio Plate (Black) @x1 840
IF111 | # 2>+ 7 b (3x48mm/2pcs) IVIVURIVRNTL—h )
-48 | Suspension Shaft (3x48mm/2pcs) x2 630 IF210 Engine Mount Plate x2 525
IF111 | B X+ 7 b (4x75mm/2pcs) IVIVURIYNAR—Y—
-74 | Suspension Shaft (4x75mm/2pcs) x2 735 IF211 Engine Mount Spacer x2 210
NIV ANy REY IF213 | A5—F1AY D4V 7 (T7v7)
IF112C| By khead Set @x1 @x2 630 BK_ | Color Nylon Wing (Black) | & x 1 1050
IF113 | Y2 7L—htEy N (TZv D) 34 Y Mamm/L=17/2 A\/FM185)
BK | Suspension Plate Set (Black) @ @ x1 578 IF218 Joint Cup(4mm/L=17/2pcs/FM185) x2 735
UVYNTHxvUT +v I 7 —L(L-R/IFBB)
IF114B| Rear Hub Carrier ®x1 @®x2 578 IF221 | knickle Arm (L-R/IF6B) € x1 1050
A —ILINT Sdmmty hEZ Y4 RA—-R (L R)
IF115 | \Wheel Hub @ Ehx4 5xdmm Set Screw*4| 998 IF225 | Sige Guard (L, R) @ @ x1 1050
RA—JLF vk IF226 | LY 5—F77L—K(TFv79)
IF116 | \Wheel Nut @x4 473 BK | Center Diff. Plate (Black) x 1 420
DY RI9EZ/4F =ty b x2 @x4 @x1 JOYMRF4IYTV N
IF117 | Rear Stabilizer Set %3%1m/\‘\/ S t‘ 1050 IF231 | Front Body Mount x1 315
3x12mm Bind Screw X 2 IF232 7“‘/\/\°—t’ v GOEEGE® 3360
26x6mmITER (>77=/ %4 | @OBBOx2
2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw 2.6mm7+ v k
BAmmizy hEZ (INFERNO NEO F) 26mmNut X2
3x3mm Set Screw * 26mm7y Y=
3x1ommEz Y hEZ TR (ED) 2.6mm WaSEeLE =
3x10mm Set Screw J0YNAT7Y AT — dxi2mmey NEAF
IF233 Front Lower Suspension Arm (NEO) @x2 4x12mm Set Screw X2\ 735
DYiRA—ILYv T~ U Orv X7 —L (NEO) ixommey MEA 5
IF119 Rear Wheel Shaft x2 788 IF234B Rear Lower Suspension Arm (NEO) @x2 4x12mm Set Screw X2\ 735
IF120 | U V& Y I—2RF—(TZv7) N=RAL VI —
BK | Rear Shock Stay (Black) @ x1 945 IF241 | Hard Main Chassis ) x 1 5145
DAV AT — @) @ @ x1 N7 57— X
IF121 Wing Stay @9 G x 2 525 IF242 | \iutfier x1 7875
7yIN=F—=Ltvhk NIZIR—ILR
IF123 | {jo0er Arm Set @B@Hx2 Ghx4 735 IF243 | \1anifold @ x 1 2625
T RARILEY — YAV RAYFT—=Y
IF124B| 5yspension Holder €6 @x 1 578 IF351 | Silicone Switch Boots x3 525
AZN—YINAAL VT v T~ NLoOy Rtk (VE)
IF125 | yniversal Swingshaft ®x2 3360 IF502 | Torque Rod Set (VE) & €@ x1 473
IF126 | 7OV TV =2F—(TFv7) TIUMTFAEYNAYT7=) 2 L=2AKY7) Th—I
BK | Front Shock Stay (Black) X1 735 IFB121| printeq Body Set (NEO Race Spec) X1 Decal = X1 6090
I )8— JUTRF( Y NAYT =) 34 LT
IF127 Bumper @ x1 315 IFB161 Body Set (NEO) x1 3990
H—REearNX\—tv b 7R =)L (4pes/7R7 A~ /MP9)
IF128 | Servo Saver Set x 1set x2| 1365 | (IFHOO3W| \\hoel (4pcs/White/MP9) x4 1470
IF130 | A7 7 UV T7L—N(TZv 7)) ARYILTAAY R
BK | Steering Plate (Black) @ x1 630 | | IFW2 | 5o ial Tie Rod Bx2 €@ x4 630
VI —FTINIUR 3PCY v FRXTYUVY (1.00)
IF131 | Center Differential Housing x 1 525 IFW53| 3pC Clutch Spring (1.00) x3 420
JL—FAhLtyh 3PCT7 ZAIRA—=ILF vk
IF132 Brake Cam Set x1 x2 683 IFW54B 3PC Flywheel Nut x1 420

38




1/\0 7’ \o—“/ SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

e E A

IN—Y %

S E

Part Names
3PCT7ZA4RA—ILF vk

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

(Bisd)

Part Names
5.8mmtEOMR—)L

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

(Bisd)

E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs)

Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

IFW54B| 3pG Flywheel Nut x1 420 1284 | 5'8mm Pillow Ball @ x8 210
N e -
3a2mm bind Serew 2 kPR Fascnt St (B prc Yolon)| © X 18 263
2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw x4 1705 éjo?()r,bit:njr;z— @x6 525
Sigm%i g{r:{v\ x4 74019 ﬁggg%;; x 1 22050
e SO Ik A
Front Stabilizer Bar 2mm x1 74905 gOGE)v;PTuZ7 x1 840
For Sabicr 523 R e R KSR | S <1 | 6200
el BT o o] [ e [
IFWI08) & octal Uppor o (Reary | ®) X2 525 | 182216 | (B S0 Roconer 1 5775
FW110] 35 Fywieet Gammy | 8 X 1 1675 | 92304 | [0 % Clomner . |DR BB @ @x1| 840
Fwise| 387275 722~ x3 1575 | | 92304\ 3T ae/;r]]{ar_sjr;;géﬁy Y@ amx2 683
Pl Shooeshan 6 | @x2 840 | | *22* |15 A Geaner Sponge (dpos) T @ x4 1050
IFW143| Aol Tapored Colist | 8% 473 | - |02515 | it ot s doting e | & X2 1050
A e e
1013 ép/u\ar_caféT(g?TT)) @ x 1 1470 | |92696 | B dr i e 7 X2 315
LA43 g:gmm’g‘,ﬁ i @ x 12 315| |92703 ,\ju?ﬂzgéf - X2 315
MAOS0) 50,01 Goar Sot @ ®x 1680 | - |o284B) 7 8 e od Bl ® x4 525
TIISB) (Uit < S5 — ) ot )| @ @@z | 90| |92985 | Hars rae Ung o Acnasion| 2 X4 420
(MFR/INFERNONEO R) | 28mMF & 5 97001 | Govel Shat (xo7mmiopeaS1on| © X2 630
i e || el oo
ORGO4| Siioons e @ x 10 210 |97006 | fiore sor Fosey DO |@x2 1365
ORGO6| S e T ®x15 420 | (97017 | A Crommer Adepter | @®x1 788
OTW12| Adjuarable Fod (W) x2 315 | | 7738°| Citon ol (15 @ 2310
T e Ve wo| (75 e [0
wo202| @ o S pal x10 735 | - |97043 | o o Pt ) @ X 4 525
wsoas| T AT x 4 1365 | | 97045 | o AETATIE s 1260
W5652H 'H\@ﬁ ?aéti);?r:: I\/ﬁgrg Eéuifeyﬁ @x2 1995 KB VIR TVBL— YA B D KT,
1-£025| E ) (528100 X 10 158 | | ot htsomeparts rc et s cpr
1-E030| EZ> 7 (E3.0/10R) x10 158 | | AtentonCanaines paces o sont pas vendues au déal

39




	P038 NEO RS MM SP1 5out
	P039 NEO RS MM SP2 5out

